Technical Datasheet 11 April 2026
100W Outdoor LED Flood Light
This LED flood light is designed for outdoor use, providing bright and uniform illumination. Its
robust housing is rated IP65 for water and dust resistance, ensuring durability.
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Overview
High-Performance Outdoor Illumination
This high-performance LED flood light is engineered for reliable outdoor use, featuring a robust housing with an IP65 rating for superior water
and dust resistance. It delivers bright, uniform illumination, making it an ideal choice for diverse applications such as security lighting, landscape
enhancement, and general area lighting. Designed for efficiency and durability, this series offers versatility with power options ranging from 10W
to 200W to suit various project requirements.
Technical Specifications
Ingress Protection
IP65
Rated Power 100 W
Luminous Flux 8000 LM
Input Voltage Range 85-265V
Color Temperature 3000-6500K
Color Rendering Index (CRI) 80
Power Factor (PF) 0.9
Anti-Surge Protection 2KV
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Product Range
Series Specifications Table
Model Power Luminous Flux PF
RC-PB010 10W 800 0.5
RC-PB030 30W 2400 0.5
RC-PB050 50W 4000 0.5
RC-PB100 100W 8000 0.9
RC-PB200 200W 16000 0.9
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong